
Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades

Mileage: 43.2

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L San Miguel 0.6 26.7 L Bodega Hwy 0.7

0.6 R Waltzer Rd 0.4 27.5 R Barnett Valley 4.1

1.0 L Delamere Ave 0.1 31.5 > Sanders 1.0

1.1 R Francisco Ave 0.8 32.5 R Watertrough Rd 0.2

1.9 L Fulton Rd 0.1 32.7 > Pleasant Hill Rd 0.7

1.9 R Wood Rd 1.4 33.4 R Lynch Rd 0.4

3.3 L Woolsey Rd 1.7 33.8 L Logan Ln (Bike Path) 0.1

5.0 R Olivet Rd 0.0 33.8 > Jewell Ave/Meadowlark Dr0.7

5.0 L River Rd 0.3 34.6 R Willow St 0.3

5.3 R Slusser Rd 2.0 34.8 R S Main St 0.1

7.3 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2 34.9 L Fannen Ave 0.0

9.5 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2 34.9 L Petaluma Ave 0.1

10.7 L Trenton Rd 0.2 35.0 R Joe Rodota Trail 3.4

10.9 R Laguna Rd 0.3 38.4 L N Wright Rd 0.2

11.2 R Vine Hill Rd 2.9 38.6 > X Hwy 12 to Fulton Rd 2.7

14.2 R Green Valley Rd 1.8 41.4 R Piner Rd 0.7

16.0 R Thomas Rd 1.5 42.1 L Waltzer Rd 0.5

17.5 L Maddocks Rd 0.7 42.6 R San Miguel Rd 0.6

18.1 R Green Valley Rd 1.1 43.2 R Schaefer School  

19.2 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8  

22.0 R Graton Rd 0.8

22.8 L Bohemian Hwy 3.8 Led by Jorge Vega—237-1908

26.6 Wildflour Bakery 0.1 Jeff Durra

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7222392

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

West County Hills - Wildflour
Schaefer School  137'

1370 San Miguel Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403


